
Laverdeire Construction $99,125.00 Yes

Bid 

Tabulation 

Sheet

Date: 2/22/2018 

Time: 2:00pm

Project Number:  

5402

Project: Baldwin Playground

Firm Name                                       

Bidder (Contractor)

Playground & Site 

Improvements
Contingency Total Base Bid

Completion 

Date

Bid 

Deposit
Addenda

$94,125.00

$101,700.00

$104,585.00

$72,890.00

Leander Construction

Rees Construction

D & L Excavating

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$106,700.00

$109,585.00

$77,890.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

3

3

3

3

Yes

Yes

Yes

510 Maine Street Quincy, IL 62301 217.222.0554

Equipment Cost (provided by Owner)

Total Cost (apparent low bid plus 

equipment cost)

$64,471.50

$142,361.50

510 Maine Street Quincy, IL 62301 217.222.0554




