Bid Tabulation Sheet	ARCHITECHNICS architects · engineers			Date: 2/22/2018 Time: 2:00pm Project Number: 5402	Project: Baldwin Playground			
Firm Name Bidder (Contractor)		Playground & Site Improvements	Contingency	Total Base Bid		Completion Date	Bid Deposit	Addenda
Laverdeire Construction		\$94,125.00	\$5,000.00	\$99,125.00		Yes	Yes	3
Leander Construction		\$101,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$106,700.00		Yes	Yes	3
Rees Construction		\$104,585.00	\$5,000.00	\$109,585.00		Yes	Yes	3
D & L Excavating		\$72,890.00	\$5,000.00	\$77,890.00		Yes	Yes	3
Equipment Cost (provided by Owner)				\$64,471.50				
Total Cost (apparent low bid plus equipment cost)				\$142,361.50				